KERALA STATE LOTTERIES - RESULT

www.statelottery.kerala.gov.in
www.kerala.gov.in

PHONE:- 0471-2305230
OFFICE:- 0471-2301740

DIRECTOR:- 0471-2305193
EMAIL:- cru.dir.lotteries@kerala.gov.in

SUVARNA KERALAM LOTTERY NO.SK-23rd DRAW held on:- 17/10/2025,3:00 PM

AT GORKY BHAVAN, NEAR BAKERY JUNCTION, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

1st Prize Rs :10000000/-

Cons Prize-Rs :5000/-

2nd Prize Rs :3000000/-

3rd Prize Rs :500000/-

FOR THE TICKETS ENDING WITH THE FOLLOWING NUMBERS

4th Prize-Rs :5000/-

5th Prize-Rs :2000/-

6th Prize-Rs :1000/-

7th Prize-Rs :500/-

17/10/2025 16:39:40

1) RB 749913 (IRINJALAKUDA)

RA 749913 RC 749913 RD 749913 RE 749913 RF 749913

RG 749913 RH 749913 RJ 749913 RK 749913 RL 749913

RM 749913

1) RK 266279 (THIRUR)

1) RF 483688 (VADAKARA)
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Modernization & IT Software Division : Department of State Lotteries

0930

2914

6814

8556

1475

1957

2885

6634

7797

8805

0553

1241
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8th Prize-Rs :200/-
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3662
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4538
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9153
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9th Prize-Rs :100/-
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8433
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9523

0272

0620
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6382

6621
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0335
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8381
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9374
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9395 9402 9439 9541 9605

9746 9765 9840 9875

The prize winners are advised to verify the winning numbers with the results published in the Kerala
Government Gazette and surrender the winning tickets within 90 days.

Sd/-
RAJKAPOOR
Joint Director

Next SUVARNA KERALAM Draw will be held on Directorate Of State Lotteries ,Thiruvananthapuram

24/10/2025 at GORKY BHAVAN, NEAR BAKERY
JUNCTION, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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